
     
 

Etwall Preschool CIC 
 

Important dates 2023/2024. 
 

Autumn term, Thurs 7/9/23 – Fri 27/10/23 
Autumn half term, Sat 28/10/23 – Sun 5/11/23 

Autumn term Mon, 6/11/23 – Wed 20/12/23 
Christmas Holiday, Thurs 21/12/23 – Sun 7/1/24 

Spring term, Mon 8/1/24 – Fri 16/2/24 
Spring half term, Sat 17/2/24 – Sun 25/2/24 

Spring term, Mon 26/2/24 – Fri 29/3/24 
Easter holiday, Sat 30/3/24 – Sun 14/4/24 
Summer term, Mon 15/4/24 – Fri 24/5/24 

Summer half term, Sat 25/5/24 – Sun 2/6/24 
Summer term Mon 3/6/24 – Fri 19/7/2024  

 
                                     ]Special events 

 
Christmas concert     Tues 12th Dec 2023 
 Christmas party         Wed 20th Dec 2023 
 Easter Celebration    Tues 26th March 2024 
 Sports day                 Wed 26th June 2024 
 Leavers Celebration   Fri 19th July 2024 

 

 
 
 
  

 
 


